MODULAR HOT SERIES
70°C HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
30,000 to 120,000 lumen models
1
MODULAR HOT SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY

5
MODULAR HOT SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: MDH-400-120-277-70-5K-120-CG-GRY
MDH
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
120  -  277
120-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  - Diffuse Glass
PC  - Polycarbonate
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
TEMP
65 - 65°*
70 - 70°*
WATTAGE
200 -  200W
400 -  400W
600 -  600W
800 -  800W
CCT
5K - 5000K***
BEAM
15 - 15° (NEMA 1 - Very Narrow)
30 - 30° (NEMA 3 - Medium Narrow)
60 - 60° (NEMA 3 - Medium Narrow)
90 - 90° (NEMA 5 - Medium Wide)
120 - 120° (NEMA 6 - Wide)**
30/120 - 30°×120°
T3 - Type III
* 70°C rating for glass lens options only, Polycarbonate lens rated for 65°C
** Glass lens only available with 120° optic
** PC lens available with all optic options but 120° optic
*** For other CCT options, please contact your sales representative.
**** 400W 600W 800W pre-installed with Junction Box and 3ft cord, custom cord length available upon request
6
MODULAR HOT SERIES
This table only lists part of the model lumen parameters, if you need other model parameters, please contact our sales
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                        Teperature        CCT          Beam              Lens
Voltage 120-277V AC